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TOUR CODE: SC 06

Chennai-Kanchipuram-Tiruvannamalai-Vellore-Kanipakam-
Tirupati-Tirumala-Sri Kalahasti-Chennai Tour-4D /3 N

Day

Time

Day Title

Itinerary

Meal Plan
Night Halt

Night Halt

00:00
Hrs

Chennai -
Kanchipuram-
Tiruvannamalai

Pick up from Chennai Airport / Railway Station transfer to
Hotel for fresh up only, later proceed to Kanchipuram
(75Kms/1.5Hrs) visit Varadaraja Perumal Temple, Vishnu
kanchi Temple, Kanchi - Kamakshi Temple,
Sriperambadur (Rajiv Gandhi Memorial) then proceed to
Tiruvannamalai (135Kms / 2Hrs) transfer to Hotel.

Tiruvannamalai

00:00
Hrs

Vellore -

Kanipakam -Tirupati

After breakfast checkout from Hotel and proceed to to
visit Arunachaleshwar Temple, Ramana Maharshi
Ashram, later proceed to Vellore (90Kms / 2Hrs) Visit
Golden Temple. Later

proceed to Kanipakam (55Kms / 1Hrs) it is home to a
popular Tirupati Hindu Temple of Lord Ganesha called as
“Kanipakam Vinayaka Temple” later to visit Panchamukha
Hanuman Temple Situated at Harithagiri near Aragonda
later proceed to Tirupati (75Kms/ 1.5Hrs) transfer to Hotel.

Breakfast

Tirupati

00:00
Hrs

Tirumala -
Tiruchanur

After breakfast to proceed to Tirumala (30Kms / 1Hr) to
visit Lord Sri Ven kateshwara Swamy Temple later
proceed tor Alimelumangapuram (Tiruchanur), if the time
is available please visit Srinivasa Mangapuram &
Chandragiri Fort. Transfer to Hotel.

Breakfast

Tiruchanur

00:00
Hrs

Srikalahasti -
Chennai -
Tiruttani -

Chennai

After breakfast check out from Hotel, proceed to
Srikalahasti (45Kms / 1Hr) is named after the staunch
devotees of Lord Shiva. They were the Spider (Sri), The
serpent (Kala), and the Elephant (Hasti), appeased with
their unflinching devotion, Lord Shiva gave them a boon
that their names be merged with the Vayulinga and called
as “Sri Kalahasteeswara”. Later proceed to Chennai
enroute to Visit Tiruttani (65Kms /1Hr) Sri Subramanya
Swamy Temple.Tiruttani is one among the six abodes of
Lord Muruga. The Temple is situated on hillock and has
365 steps. An important Thirtha called Kumara Thirtha is
under this hill this place is called as “SARAVANA POIGAI”
and also called as “AARUPADI” later proceed to Chennai
(85 Kms/ 2Hrs) Drop at Railway station / Airport.

Breakfast

Tour
Concludes

Tour Price

Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To Jan-2026

Type of Vehicles

Car

19,799/-

3 Pax 14,399/-

21,399/-

15,799/-

23,999/-

18,299/-




SUV

Tempo Traveller

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

4 Pax

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

5 Pax

6 Pax

7 Pax

8 Pax

9 Pax

10 Pax

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

12,899/-

23,899/-

17,099/-

14,899/-

12,699/-

11,899/-

13,299/-

12,699/-

11,699/-

11,299/-

10,599/-

10,399/-

1,899/-

2,199/-

14,399/-

25,299/-

18,399/-

16,499/-

14,099/-

13,499/-

14,799/-

14,299/-

13,199/-

12,899/-

12,099/-

11,999/-

2,299/-

2,799/-

17,099/-

27,999/-

20,999/-

18,999/-

16,599/-

15,999/-

17,399/-

16,799/-

15,799/-

15,599/-

14,799/-

14,699/-

3,499/-

4,199/-

Type of Vehicles

Car

SUV

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

2 Pax

3 Pax

Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-2026

18,099/-

13,099/-

11,399/-

21,799/-

15,699/-

19,699/-

14,699/-

13,099/-

23,599/-

17,199/-

22,399/-

17,099/-

15,699/-

26,099/-

19,599/-




4 Pax 13,399/- 14,999/- 17,599/-

5 Pax 11,299/- 12,899/- 15,299/-

6 Pax 10,499/- 12,099/- 14,799/-

7 Pax 11,899/- 13,599/- 16,099/-

8 Pax 11,199/- 12,899/- 15,399/-

9 Pax 10,299/- 11,899/- 14,499/-

Tempo Traveller

10 Pax 9,899/- 11,599/- 14,199/-

11 Pax 9,299/- 10,899/- 13,499/-

12 Pax 9,099/- 10,699/- 13,399/-

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.) 1 Pax 1,699/- 2,199/- 3,299/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.) 1 Pax 1,999/- 2,699/- 3,999/-

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.

Inclusions

- Accommodation as per the details given above.

- Meal Plan- breakfast Arrival/departure transfer and all land transfers as per the itinerary.
- Transfers & sightseeing by private vehicle as per the itinerary.

- Driver allowance/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charges.

- Applicable taxes

Exclusions

- Any meal unless specified above

- Any Air Fare & Train Ticket

- Any Guide Service

- All entrance fees to monuments

- Personal nature expenses like telephone / laundry bills etc
- Airports tax and travel insurance etc

- Services not specified above



