

## TOUR CODE: SC 06

### Chennai-Kanchipuram-Tiruvannamalai-Vellore-Kanipakam-Tirupati-Tirumala-Sri Kalahasti-Chennai Tour - 4 D / 3 N

Day	Time	Day Title	Itinerary	Meal Plan Night Halt	Night Halt
1	00:00 Hrs	Chennai - Kanchipuram- Tiruvannamalai	Pick up from Chennai Airport / Railway Station transfer to Hotel for fresh up only, later proceed to Kanchipuram (75Kms/1.5Hrs) visit Varadaraja Perumal Temple, Vishnu kanchi Temple, Kanchi - Kamakshi Temple, Sriperambadur (Rajiv Gandhi Memorial) then proceed to Tiruvannamalai (135Kms / 2Hrs) transfer to Hotel.		Tiruvannamalai
2	00:00 Hrs	Vellore - Kanipakam -Tirupati	After breakfast checkout from Hotel and proceed to to visit Arunachaleshwar Temple, Ramana Maharshi Ashram, later proceed to Vellore (90Kms / 2Hrs) Visit Golden Temple. Later proceed to Kanipakam (55Kms / 1Hrs) it is home to a popular Tirupati Hindu Temple of Lord Ganesha called as "Kanipakam Vinayaka Temple" later to visit Panchamukha Hanuman Temple Situated at Harithagiri near Aragonda later proceed to Tirupati (75Kms/ 1.5Hrs) transfer to Hotel.	Breakfast	Tirupati
3	00:00 Hrs	Tirumala - Tiruchanur	After breakfast to proceed to Tirumala (30Kms / 1Hr) to visit Lord Sri Ven kateshwara Swamy Temple later proceed to Alimelumangapuram (Tiruchanur), if the time is available please visit Srinivasa Mangapuram & Chandragiri Fort. Transfer to Hotel.	Breakfast	Tiruchanur
4	00:00 Hrs	Srikalahasti - Chennai - Tiruttani - Chennai	After breakfast check out from Hotel, proceed to Srikalahasti (45Kms / 1Hr) is named after the staunch devotees of Lord Shiva. They were the Spider (Sri), The serpent (Kala), and the Elephant (Hasti), appeased with their unflinching devotion, Lord Shiva gave them a boon that their names be merged with the Vayulinga and called as "Sri Kalahasteeswara". Later proceed to Chennai enroute to Visit Tiruttani (65Kms /1Hr) Sri Subramanya Swamy Temple.Tiruttani is one among the six abodes of Lord Muruga. The Temple is situated on hillock and has 365 steps. An important Thirtha called Kumara Thirtha is under this hill this place is called as "SARAVANA POIGAI" and also called as "AARUPADI" later proceed to Chennai (85 Kms/ 2Hrs) Drop at Railway station / Airport.	Breakfast	Tour Concludes

### Tour Price

Type of Vehicles		Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To Jan-2026		
		Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	19,799/-	21,399/-	23,999/-
	3 Pax	14,399/-	15,799/-	18,299/-

	4 Pax	12,899/-	14,399/-	17,099/-
	2 Pax	23,899/-	25,299/-	27,999/-
	3 Pax	17,099/-	18,399/-	20,999/-
SUV	4 Pax	14,899/-	16,499/-	18,999/-
	5 Pax	12,699/-	14,099/-	16,599/-
	6 Pax	11,899/-	13,499/-	15,999/-
	7 Pax	13,299/-	14,799/-	17,399/-
Tempo Traveller	8 Pax	12,699/-	14,299/-	16,799/-
	9 Pax	11,699/-	13,199/-	15,799/-
	10 Pax	11,299/-	12,899/-	15,599/-
	11 Pax	10,599/-	12,099/-	14,799/-
	12 Pax	10,399/-	11,999/-	14,699/-
Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,899/-	2,299/-	3,499/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	2,199/-	2,799/-	4,199/-

Type of Vehicles	Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-2026		
	Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	18,099/-	19,699/-
	3 Pax	13,099/-	14,699/-
	4 Pax	11,399/-	13,099/-
SUV	2 Pax	21,799/-	23,599/-
	3 Pax	15,699/-	17,199/-
			19,599/-

	4 Pax	13,399/-	14,999/-	17,599/-
	5 Pax	11,299/-	12,899/-	15,299/-
	6 Pax	10,499/-	12,099/-	14,799/-
Tempo Traveller	7 Pax	11,899/-	13,599/-	16,099/-
	8 Pax	11,199/-	12,899/-	15,399/-
	9 Pax	10,299/-	11,899/-	14,499/-
	10 Pax	9,899/-	11,599/-	14,199/-
	11 Pax	9,299/-	10,899/-	13,499/-
	12 Pax	9,099/-	10,699/-	13,399/-
Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,699/-	2,199/-	3,299/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,999/-	2,699/-	3,999/-

**Note:** GST @5.00% applicable.

### Inclusions

- Accommodation as per the details given above.
- Meal Plan- breakfast Arrival/departure transfer and all land transfers as per the itinerary.
- Transfers & sightseeing by private vehicle as per the itinerary.
- Driver allowance/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charges.
- Applicable taxes

### Exclusions

- Any meal unless specified above
- Any Air Fare & Train Ticket
- Any Guide Service
- All entrance fees to monuments
- Personal nature expenses like telephone / laundry bills etc
- Airports tax and travel insurance etc
- Services not specified above